
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-445

Status:Type: New Business Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/22/2016

Title: East Whisman Precise Plan Scope of Work.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - City Council Report Dated June 23, 2015, 3. ATT 2 - David J. Powers
EIR Scope of Work, 4. ATT 3 - East Whisman Change Area, 5. ATT 4 - VTA Grant Scope of Work, 6.
ATT 5 - Letters from Property Owners

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

East Whisman Precise Plan Scope of Work .
Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute a contract with David J. Powers & Associates,
Inc., an environmental consultant, to prepare an East Whisman Precise Plan Environmental Impact
Report in an amount not to exceed $649,846.

City of Mountain View Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

