
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18396

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/26/2018

Title: East Whisman Precise Plan EIR-Amended Scope of Work

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Proposed Scope of Work—David J. Powers & Associates

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council6/26/2018 1 Pass

East Whisman Precise Plan EIR-Amended Scope of Work .
Authorize the City Manager to amend the existing $864,766 contract with David J. Powers &
Associates by $249,865 for an amount not to exceed $1,114,631 for additional tasks and analysis
supporting the East Whisman Precise Plan EIR, CIP 15-47.

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

