
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

East Whisman Precise Plan EIR-Amended Scope of Work .
Authorize the City Manager to amend the existing $864,766 contract with David J. Powers &
Associates by $249,865 for an amount not to exceed $1,114,631 for additional tasks and analysis
supporting the East Whisman Precise Plan EIR, CIP 15-47.

File #: 18396, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 9/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

