
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

East Whisman Precise Plan Scope of Work .
Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute a contract with David J. Powers & Associates,
Inc., an environmental consultant, to prepare an East Whisman Precise Plan Environmental Impact
Report in an amount not to exceed $649,846.

File #: 16-445, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

